MARSHALL COUNTY BOARD OF PUBLIC UTILITIES WASTEWATER CUSTOMERS ONLY

To induce Marshall County Board of Public Utilities to accept this application and provide wastewater service on an existing wastewater system, the customer agrees to comply with all Marshall County Board of Public Utilities policies found in the wastewater user's manual, promptly pay a sewer connection fee of \$750.00 when the application is made to purchase a water tap, pay the sewer usage charge, and all other charges that may be made to this account. Customer acknowledges receiving, reading, and understands what they are responsible for as defined in a current copy of the Marshall County Board of Public Utilities wastewater policies and the wastewaters user's manual. No matter which applicant signs the application both are responsible for any and all billing incurred for this account. Marshall County Board of Public Utilities reserves the right to discontinue water service for the following:1.) If all of the MCBPU waste policies and the wastewater user's manual do's and don'ts are not followed. 2.) If it is found that any part of this application is false. 3.) All charges for wastewater services are not paid on timeas charged by the Marshall County Board of Public Utilities. IN THE EVENT PAST DUE ACCOUNTS ARE NOT PAID AND LEGAL ACTION IS REQUIRED, CUSTOMER SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL ATTORNEYS FEES, COURT COSTS, AND COST OF COLLECTIONS.

SIGNATURE:		
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY		
Received by:	Date:	
Water/Wastewater account #:		
Receipt #: Work	Order #:	
Water Meter #:	Date Service to Begin:	